éVantage:

List of National
Stock Numbers (NSNs)

NSN

6850-01-474-2302
6850-01-474-2309
6850-01-474-2313
6850-01-474-2319
6850-01-474-2317
6850-01-474-2316
6850-01-474-2318
6850-01-474-2320
6850-01-474-2321
6850-01-472-2722
6850-01-472-2717
6850-01-472-2719
8010-01-535-0740
6850-00-110-4498
6850-00-274-5421
6850-00-285-8011
6850-01-377-1811
6850-01-377-1808
6850-01-377-1809
6850-01-331-3349
6850-01-331-3350
6850-01-612-8184
6850-01-584-9128
6850-01-529-0306
6850-01-685-1741
6850-01-584-9124
6850-01-529-0302
8010-01-374-4336
8010-01-040-1059
6850-01-495-0235
6850-01-495-0149
6850-01-495-0150
8010-01-483-4367
6850-01-429-2368
6850-01-433-0873

PRODUCT
AXAREL™ 1000
AXAREL 1000
AXAREL 1000
AXAREL 2000
AXAREL 2000
AXAREL 2000
AXAREL 3000
AXAREL 3000
AXAREL 3000
AXAREL 4000
AXAREL 4000
AXAREL 4000
AXAREL 4100
AXAREL PD-680-I1
AXAREL PD-680-I1
AXAREL PD-680-I1
AXAREL PD-680-IlI
AXAREL PD-680-Ill
AXAREL PD-680-IlI
AXAREL PD-680-llI
AXAREL PD-680-IlI
B&B™ 9095

B&B 9095

B&B 9095

B&B 9095

B&B 9095

B&B 9095

B&B 9201

B&B 9201

B&B 5151-B

B&B 5151-B

B&B 5151-B

B&B 5151-M

B&B JET-7

B&B JET-7

SPECIFICATION

MIL-PRF-680, Type |
MIL-PRF-680, Type |
MIL-PRF-680, Type |

MIL-PRF-680, Type II
MIL-PRF-680, Type II
MIL-PRF-680, Type II
MIL-PRF-680, Type Il
MIL-PRF-680, Type Il|
MIL-PRF-680, Type II|
MIL-PRF-680, Type IV
MIL-PRF-680, Type IV
MIL-PRF-680, Type IV

Stock listed
A-A-59601 Type Il
A-A-59601 Type Il
A-A-59601 Type Il
A-A-59601 type llI
A-A-59601 Type llI
A-A-59601 Type llI
A-A-59601 Type llI
A-A-59601 Type llI
TO 1-1-8

TO 1-1-8

TO 1-1-8

TO 1-1-8

TO 1-1-8

TO 1-1-8
MIL-PRF-83936C
MIL-PRF-83936C
TO 1-1-8

TO 1-1-8

TO 1-1-8
TT-R-2918 Type Il

MIL-PRF-87937, Type IV
MIL-PRF-87937, Type IV

PACKAGE

1 gallon

5 gallon
55 gallon
1 gallon
5 gallon
55 gallon
1 gallon
5 gallon
55 gallon
1 gallon
5 gallon
55 gallon

1 Pint

5 gallon
55 gallon
1 Pint

1 Quart
1 Gallon
5 Gallon
55 Gallon
300 gallon
5 gallon
5 gallon
15 gallon
50 gallon
50 gallon
55 Gallon
55 Gallon
1 gallon
5 gallon
55 gallon
5 gallon

1 gallon
5 gallon

TYPE

Solvent Cleaning Compound

Solvent Cleaning Compound
Solvent Cleaning Compound
Solvent Cleaning Compound
Solvent Cleaning Compound
Solvent Cleaning Compound
Solvent Cleaning Compound
Solvent Cleaning Compound
Solvent Cleaning Compound
Solvent Cleaning Compound
Solvent Cleaning Compound
Solvent Cleaning Compound
Solvent Cleaning Compound
Solvent Cleaning Compound
Solvent Cleaning Compound
Solvent Cleaning Compound
Solvent Cleaning Compound
Solvent Cleaning Compound
Solvent Cleaning Compound
Solvent Cleaning Compound
Solvent Cleaning Compound
Aircraft Paint Remover
Aircraft Paint Remover
Aircraft Paint Remover
Aircraft Paint Remover
Aircraft Paint Remover
Aircraft Paint Remover
Immersion Paint Remover
Immersion Paint Remover
Polysulfide Coating Remover
Polysulfide Coating Remover
Polysulfide Coating Remover
Polysulfide Coating Remover
Aircraft Cleaner

Aircraft Cleaner



6850-01-429-2371 B&B JET-7 MIL-PRF-87937, Type IV 55 gallon Aircraft Cleaner

6850-01-390-9558 B&B RE-GEL MIL-PRF-87937, Type lll 5 gallon Aircraft Cleaner
6850-01-390-9530 B&B RE-GEL MIL-PRF-87937, Type lll 5 gallon Aircraft Cleaner
6850-01-390-9453 B&B RE-GEL MIL-PRF-87937, Type llI 55 gallon Aircraft Cleaner
6850-01-234-0219 B&B 1995 MIL-PRF-85570, Type V 5 gallon Aircraft Cleaner
6850-01-235-7458 B&B 1995 MIL-PRF-85570, Type V 55 gallon Aircraft Cleaner
6850-01-235-0872 B&B 8525 MIL-PRF-85570, Type Il 5 gallon Aircraft Cleaner
6850-01-236-0128 B&B 8525 MIL-PRF-85570, Type Il 55 gallon Aircraft Cleaner
6850-01-232-9164 B&B CONTACT X MIL-PRF-85570, Type IlI 5 gallon Aircraft Cleaner
6850-01-235-0873 B&B CONTACT E MIL-PRF-85570, Type IV 5 gallon Aircraft Cleaner
6850-00-181-7594 B&B 3100 MIL-PRF-85704, Type | 5 gallon Gas Path Cleaner
6850-00-181-7597 B&B 3100 MIL-PRF-85704, Type | 55 gallon Gas Path Cleaner
6850-01-372-8303 B&B TC-100N-3 MIL-PRF-85704, Type II, Il 5 gallon Gas Path Cleaner
6850-01-372-8304 B&B TC-100N-3 MIL-PRF-85704, Type I, Il 55 gallon Gas Path Cleaner
6850-01-433-6436 B&B TC-100N-3 MIL-PRF-85704, Type I, Il 5 gallon Gas Path Cleaner
6850-01-370-5245 B&B TC-100N-3 RTU MIL-PRF-85704, Type Il RTU, 5 gallon Gas Path Cleaner

Type Ill RTU
6850-01-370-5244 B&B TC-100N-3 RTU MIL-PRF-85704, Type Il RTU, 55 gallon Gas Path Cleaner

Type Il RTU
6850-01-472-1845 B&B TC-100N-3 RTU MIL-PRF-85704, Type Il RTU, 5 gallon Gas Path Cleaner

Type Ill RTU
6850-01-472-1846 B&B TC-100N-3 RTU MIL-PRF-85704, Type Il RTU, 55 gallon Gas Path Cleaner

Type Il RTU
7930-01-596-8655 BIOACT™ 105 PMC 8929 Manual Solvent Cleaner
8010-01-374-4336 IPR™ 9323 MIL-PRF-83936C 55 Gallon Immersion Paint Remover
8010-01-040-1059 IPR 9323 MIL-PRF-83936C 55 Gallon Immersion Paint Remover
8030-01-719-8513 iSAP™ 311 Stock listed 5 gallon Surface Adhesion Promoter
8030-01-719-8512 iSAP 311 Stock listed 55 gallon Surface Adhesion Promoter
8030-01-719-8511 iSAP 311 Stock listed 330 gallon Surface Adhesion Promoter
8030-01-720-6447 iSAP™ 311T Stock listed 5 gallon Surface Adhesion Promoter
8030-01-720-6476 iSAP 311T Stock listed 55 gallon Surface Adhesion Promoter
8030-01-720-6481 iSAP 311T Stock listed 330 gallon Surface Adhesion Promoter
6850-00-527-2426 PCR™-1640 AMS 1640 5 Gallon Prepaint Corrosion Remover
6850-00-300-9008 PCR-1640 AMS 1640 55 Gallon Prepaint Corrosion Remover

CAGE CODE: 0OWUAS
VPMInfo@vantagegrp.com
www.vantagesurfacetreatment.com

The information in this publication is believed to be accurate and is given in good faith but no representation or warranty as to its completeness or accuracy is
made. Suggestions for uses or applications are only opinions. Users are solely responsible for determining the suitability of these products for their own particular
purpose and for ensuring that their products meet all applicable regulatory requirements. No representation or warranty, express or implied, is made with respect
to information or products including without limitation warranties of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose or non-infringement of any third-party
patent or other intellectual property rights including without limit copyright, trademark and designs. Vantage Specialty Chemicals, Inc. and its subsidiaries reserves
the right to change any of the information provided in this document without notice.

® ™ Trademark of Vantage Specialty Chemicals, Inc. or its affiliate. For a complete list of trademarks registered win the United States and/or other countries,
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